
                         WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                                Jackson, WI
               Hosted by Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School
                                10/23/2020
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    44  Kewaskum                          (21:27.5  107:17.4 2:16.0)
================================================
  1      3  Abigail Gerhartz        9    20:24.8
  2      7  Andrea Butz             12   21:05.9
  3      8  Alyssa Butz             12   21:29.8
  4      9  Avalon Olla             9    21:36.1
  5     17  Allison Heipp           9    22:40.8
  6   ( 19) Tierney Herman          11   22:56.2
  7   ( 21) Josey Curtes            10   23:01.8

  2.    48  Two Rivers                        (21:04.9  105:24.4 4:07.5)
================================================
  1      1  Mikaela Helling         10   19:15.1
  2      2  Anna Gallagher          11   19:28.8
  3      6  Olivia Stanley          10   20:59.2
  4     15  Makenzie Greenwood      12   22:18.7
  5     24  Jenna Green             10   23:22.6
  6   ( 26) Emma Cooley             12   24:12.1
  7   ( 28) Maggie Klinkner         12   25:20.0

  3.    56  Oostburg                          (21:48.6  109:02.6 2:13.3)
================================================
  1      4  Caris Jaeger            10   20:43.5
  2      5  Minnie Hoffman          10   20:51.5
  3     13  Sabryn Bley             12   22:14.5
  4     14  Natalie Walker          10   22:16.3
  5     20  Ella Stader             12   22:56.8
  6   ( 22) Maggie Kolste           11   23:02.4
  7   ( 27) Payton Navis            12   24:18.8

  4.    67  Luxemburg-Casco                   (22:16.2  111:20.6 0:53.2)
================================================
  1     10  Ella Wessel             10   21:54.1
  2     11  Sophia Mleziva          9    21:58.4
  3     12  Megan Vandermause       11   22:09.7
  4     16  Madi Bevins             10   22:31.1
  5     18  Alyssa Delebreau        11   22:47.3
  6   ( 23) Cadence Trimberger      11   23:17.4
  7   ( 25) Haley Paye              10   23:46.6
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Mikaela Helling    10   Two Rivers                           1    5:58    1   12:13    6:16    7:03 19:15.1  6:12  t 
    2    2 Anna Gallagher     11   Two Rivers                           2    6:00    2   12:20    6:20    7:10 19:28.8  6:17  t 
    3    3 Abigail Gerhartz   9    Kewaskum                             3    6:15    3   12:50    6:36    7:35 20:24.8  6:35  t 
    4    4 Caris Jaeger       10   Oostburg                             5    6:17    5   13:14    6:57    7:31 20:43.5  6:41  i 
    5    5 Minnie Hoffman     10   Oostburg                             4    6:17    4   13:13    6:56    7:40 20:51.5  6:43  i 
    6      Jocelyn Aprill     11   Kiel                                 7    6:25    7   13:17    6:52    7:39 20:55.6  6:45  i 
    7    6 Olivia Stanley     10   Two Rivers                           8    6:27    6   13:17    6:51    7:43 20:59.2  6:46  t 
    8    7 Andrea Butz        12   Kewaskum                            12    6:29    8   13:18    6:50    7:49 21:05.9  6:48  t 
    9      Zoe Watson         10   Kiel                                 6    6:25    9   13:24    6:59    7:49 21:11.4  6:50  i 
   10    8 Alyssa Butz        12   Kewaskum                            10    6:27   11   13:27    7:00    8:04 21:29.8  6:56  t 
   11    9 Avalon Olla        9    Kewaskum                            11    6:27   10   13:27    7:00    8:10 21:36.1  6:58  t 
   12      Ellie Mueller      12   Kiel                                17    6:42   16   13:51    7:10    7:51 21:41.6  6:59  i 
   13      Faith Konzak       10   Cedar Grove - Belgium               16    6:37   15   13:50    7:13    7:59 21:47.5  7:01    
   14   10 Ella Wessel        10   Luxemburg-Casco                     18    6:42   13   13:47    7:05    8:08 21:54.1  7:03    
   15   11 Sophia Mleziva     9    Luxemburg-Casco                     14    6:36   14   13:49    7:14    8:11 21:58.4  7:05    
   16   12 Megan Vandermause  11   Luxemburg-Casco                     13    6:35   17   13:59    7:24    8:12 22:09.7  7:08    
   17   13 Sabryn Bley        12   Oostburg                            27    6:48   19   14:00    7:12    8:16 22:14.5  7:10    
   18   14 Natalie Walker     10   Oostburg                            19    6:44   18   13:59    7:16    8:18 22:16.3  7:11    
   19   15 Makenzie Greenwood 12   Two Rivers                          28    6:48   20   14:02    7:14    8:18 22:18.7  7:11  t 
   20   16 Madi Bevins        10   Luxemburg-Casco                     22    6:46   22   14:07    7:22    8:25 22:31.1  7:15    
   21      Andrea Schmitz     12   Chilton                             29    6:52   26   14:15    7:23    8:19 22:33.1  7:16    
   22      Avery Kauth        10   Valders                             15    6:37   21   14:06    7:29    8:31 22:35.9  7:17    
   23   17 Allison Heipp      9    Kewaskum                            23    6:47   23   14:08    7:21    8:33 22:40.8  7:18  t 
   24   18 Alyssa Delebreau   11   Luxemburg-Casco                     20    6:45   24   14:14    7:29    8:35 22:47.3  7:21    
   25      Abigail Poehlman   11   Kettle Moraine Lutheran              9    6:27   12   13:45    7:18    9:05 22:48.9  7:21    
   26   19 Tierney Herman     11   Kewaskum                            24    6:47   27   14:22    7:35    8:35 22:56.2  7:23  t 
   27   20 Ella Stader        12   Oostburg                            26    6:47   25   14:14    7:27    8:43 22:56.8  7:24    
   28   21 Josey Curtes       10   Kewaskum                            21    6:46   28   14:25    7:40    8:38 23:01.8  7:25  t 
   29   22 Maggie Kolste      11   Oostburg                            31    7:01   30   14:27    7:26    8:36 23:02.4  7:25    
   30      Sage Meyer         11   Valders                             25    6:47   29   14:25    7:38    8:44 23:08.2  7:27    
   31   23 Cadence Trimberger 11   Luxemburg-Casco                     35    7:14   33   14:58    7:45    8:20 23:17.4  7:30    
   32   24 Jenna Green        10   Two Rivers                          30    7:01   31   14:42    7:41    8:41 23:22.6  7:32  t 
   33      Brianna Backhaus   12   Valders                             32    7:09   32   14:51    7:42    8:49 23:39.0  7:37    
   34   25 Haley Paye         10   Luxemburg-Casco                     34    7:10   34   15:02    7:52    8:46 23:46.6  7:40    
   35   26 Emma Cooley        12   Two Rivers                          37    7:23   37   15:26    8:03    8:47 24:12.1  7:48  t 
   36      Andie Taylor       9    Valders                             33    7:10   36   15:11    8:02    9:07 24:16.6  7:49    
   37   27 Payton Navis       12   Oostburg                            36    7:15   35   15:11    7:56    9:09 24:18.8  7:50    
   38   28 Maggie Klinkner    12   Two Rivers                          38    7:25   38   15:41    8:17    9:39 25:20.0  8:10  t 
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